Top Males Overall
Bib
Position # Name
1 27 Jacques Cartier
2 23 Dave Bradey
3 105 Jordan Peters

Top Females Overall
Bib
Position # Name
1 60 Gretchen Hoechner
2 156 Katelyn Bain
3 104 Lee Pampacos

Males 14 and under
Bib
Position # Name
119 Logan Slack
45 Garrett Groom
69 Bailey Jessop
4 Cooper Alexander
3 Jacob Alexander
56 Ezra Hathaway Ruiz
147 Parker Willett
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Males 15-19
Bib
Position # Name
1 2 Logan Alexander
140 Andrew Udulutch
112 Jacob Robinson
85 Ryan Maguire
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Males 20-24
Bib
Position # Name
1 47 Alejandro Gutierrez
159 Kieran Keller
161 Chris Baker
134 Justin Theiss
66 Benjamin Jelsma
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Time
00:18:03.9
00:19:41.0
00:25:48.1

Time
00:28:54.3
00:29:31.1
00:31:23.4

Time
00:29:28.2
00:31:32.5
00:40:52.2
00:41:04.0
00:43:26.8
00:43:43.0
01:03:50.0

Time
00:28:49.3
00:32:12.3
00:36:26.1
00:42:57.4

Time
00:34:18.6
00:34:58.3
00:35:33.2
00:38:31.9
01:07:48.8

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

43
41
27

28
17
35

14
14
10
12
14

17
15
17
15

23
24
22
24
23



Males 25-29
Bib

Position #
1 42
121
111
96
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Males 30-34
Bib
Position #
59
72
44
65
22
31
106
33
41
17
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Males 35-39
Bib

Position #
157
76
99
68
12
80
81
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Males 40-44
Bib

Position #
1 131

Males 45-49
Bib

Position #
1 89
2 7

Name

James Freudenberg
Dustin Small

Alex Rappa

Clay Mitchell

Name

Sal Hernandez
Douglas Johnson
Rick Gotwald
Steve Ingram
Tyler Braddy
Taylor Chenery
Kevin Phelan
Nick Choate
Richard Freshwater
JP Barth

Name

Kyle Brown
Mitch Kingston
Jeremy Moseley
Stephen Jessop
Tom Baldwin
Dominic Latello
Todd Lawrence

Name
Jay Strutton

Name
John Mayer
James Amsler

Time
00:31:32.0
00:37:14.3
00:41:50.9
00:45:06.4

Time
00:25:49.4
00:30:13.1
00:33:41.8
00:33:58.9
00:34:09.9
00:35:05.6
00:36:37.7
00:41:37.8
00:42:59.6
01:02:54.1

Time
00:28:51.6
00:31:23.3
00:32:11.6
00:40:49.3
00:41:01.9
00:59:03.1
01:06:44.8

Time
00:35:42.6

Time
00:32:25.7
00:35:36.6

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

26
28
27
26

31
33
33
33
33
34
30
34
31
30

37
38
36
39
39
36
38

44

47
46



3 92 Michael McGoffin

Males 50-54
Bib
Position # Name
1 46 Christopher Guarrera
2 101 Richard Nyland -
3 122 David Smith

Males 55-59
Bib
Position # Name
1 139 Timothy Turnham
62 Gary Honkus
51 Kelly Harned
141 Samuel Vance
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Males 60 +
Bib
Position # Name
1 148 Danny Williams
2 150 james wohlgemuth
3 71 DennisJohnson
4 15 Ted Barfield

Females 14 and under

Bib
Position # Name
1 155 Annie Warner
2 57 Solana Hathaway Ruiz
3 73 Kaitlin Jones
4 146 Caroline Willett
5 6 Arianna Alvarez
6 86 Katelyn Maguire
Females 15-
19
Bib
Position # Name

1 100 Katie Nyland -

107 Lydia Prince
38 Emma DiDomenico
52 Lindsey Harris
63 Kinsli Houck
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00:44:10.5

Time
00:31:52.9
00:32:16.6
00:39:27.1

Time
00:31:26.8
00:33:15.8
00:38:14.8
00:41:48.9

Time
00:37:26.4
00:38:31.6
00:41:53.5
00:41:57.9

Time
00:31:30.4
00:40:21.2
00:40:43.4
00:56:55.2
01:01:55.6
01:03:54.2

Time
00:32:13.6
00:35:55.7
00:40:42.8
00:43:38.1
00:53:20.4

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

46

50
52
54

59
57
56
55

62
66
65
74

14
11
14
14
12
12

15
16
16
18
16
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40

Females 20-

24

Position
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Bib
#
98
160
10
135
91
132
126

133
26

Females 25-

29

Position
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17

Bib
#
90
124
78
35
138
120
97
24
109
116
11
149
142
21
93
39
95

Females 30-

34

Position
1

Bib
#
154

Marianna Ford

Name

Ali Moran

Kelsey Schutt
Morgan Baker
Chloe Tippmann
Elizabeth McChesney
Ariana Sypert
Sarah Steinhouse
Bethann Anthony
Alyssa Sypert
Sarah Campbell

Name

Brooke Mayo
Amy Steinhouse
Liz Lahiff
Elizabeth Conn
Elizabeth Trotter
Andrea Small
Kelly Modzelewski
Erin Brosey
Jessica Ramsey
Jamie Shelton
Amber Baker
Logan Wilson
Amanda Wages
Jillian Bracewell
Ashley McRedmond
Melissa Dorsey
Lauren Miller

Name
Bridget Ziegler

00:53:26.6

Time
00:31:28.3
00:31:33.1
00:32:46.6
00:34:18.8
00:35:34.5
00:38:02.7
00:41:57.0
00:46:38.5
00:56:17.3
00:56:19.6

Time
00:31:49.7
00:32:36.1
00:32:58.8
00:34:55.1
00:36:31.5
00:36:37.9
00:38:11.8
00:38:31.9
00:40:00.1
00:40:32.3
00:43:28.3
00:47:31.9
00:47:41.6
00:49:39.6
01:02:21.7
01:02:25.1
01:06:44.8

Time
00:33:28.2

Age

Age

Age

17

23
20
22
23
21
23
22
24
24
24

26
29
27
28
27
28
27
28
25
28
26
28
29
29
29
28
28

34



2 88

3 19

4 30

5 128

6 110

7 79

8 83

9 151

10 32

11 34

12 43

13 20

14 118

15 49
Females 35-

39

Bib
Position #

1 48

2 5

3 29

4 74

5 55

6 14

7 67

8 143

9 58

10 13

11 87

12 82

13 1
Females 40-

44

Bib
Position #

1 127

2 28

3 130

4 117

5 8

6 144

7 114

Emily Marlar
Katherine Blackmon
Jamie Chenery
Crandall Story
Amanda Rappa
Janese Latello
Samantha Loyet
Samantha Yeargin
Brandy Choate
Grace Clayton
Casey Gotwald
Kristin Boggs
Alfeya Shlemon
Michelle Hamblin

Name

Amanda Hall
Sarah Allen
Jessica Cheek
Ellen Keiser
Allyson Hatfield
Stacy Balthrop
Kimberly Jessop
Jane Watson
Casie Hendon
Stephanie Baldwin
Samantha Markos
Nicole Lo

Ashley Alexander

Name

Shelley Stocker
Lisa Cheek

Amy Strutton
Melanie Shepard
Susan Amsler
Marie Waugh
Emily Schmittou

00:33:54.9
00:34:10.2
00:35:06.4
00:35:07.3
00:35:46.0
00:37:21.9
00:38:10.1
00:40:12.6
00:41:37.9
00:41:48.2
00:41:52.9
00:42:38.6
00:44:12.5
00:48:31.7

Time
00:31:36.8
00:32:26.0
00:32:47.2
00:34:00.0
00:35:09.2
00:37:10.8
00:38:37.2
00:39:31.8
00:39:54.0
00:41:01.6
00:41:16.0
00:42:38.3
00:44:12.2

Time
00:33:20.1
00:34:47.6
00:34:58.0
00:35:00.8
00:35:36.3
00:38:37.1
00:42:35.5

Age

Age

30
32
33
33
31
31
34
33
31
32
32
33
31
34

39
35
35
39
38
38
38
37
38
39
35
36
38

44
44
40
42
41
43
42



8 113
9 53

Females 45-
49
Bib
Position #
103
16
75
50
84
158
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Females 50-
54

Bib

Position #

1 94

Females 55-
59
Bib
Position #
1 61
2 125
3 54

Females 60 +
Bib

Position #
1 145

Sharon Ruiz
Ellen Harris

Name

Andrea Page-McCaw
Kathryn Barnett
Christi Kelly

Jane Harned
Jennifer Maguire
Mollie Bean

Name
Becky Mednis

Name

Tina Honkus
Carolyn Steinhouse
Marsha Harvey

Name
Charlotte Wilkerson

00:43:42.8
00:44:25.6

Time
00:33:19.8
00:34:57.4
00:35:44.3
00:38:14.1
00:42:37.9
00:59:44.5

Time
00:56:17.5

Time
00:39:09.0
00:41:56.5
00:55:10.7

Time
01:02:54.1

Age

Age

Age

Age

41
41

48
47
45
49
46
49

52

58
58
56

70



